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ALADDIN SCIENTIFIC CORPORATION

14078 Meridian Parkway, Riverside, CA. 92518

Product Name:
Specifications & Purity:
SKU #

Parameter

Appearance(E477901)

X-Ray Diffraction

Expansion volume

Lossondrying

Ash

Carbon Content

Particle Size Distribution(+80 mesh)

Specification Sheet

Expandable Graphite

flakes
E477901

Limit Values

black sheet
Conforms to Structure
2250 (ml/g)

0-1 (%)

0-5 (%)

95-100 (%)

70-100 (%)
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